TAP DEPTH MODE

ELEMENT ALLOWANCE APPROX.

T 3 L CODE__
A 2xX2Xd19vT F& Q & TXi=
FLUID 351 INNER DIAMETER FILTRATION OPTION CODING EXAMPLE
ROWE |7 350 T | 0 & |7 | ZARE [T | 5A & ESERBl  F-351-A-12-10U
| [
1 |
- \—\
CODE FLUID ®| 351 THREAD CODE | FILTRATION [MATERIALS g%on,% RE".J'.E)F_%’;L‘VE E%OD,%_- yg—%:qﬂ\
£ S| ##omEE RC_nL e | 288E |3 #
COMPANION FLANGE NON BLANK | NON
%vil% BLANK MINERAL OLL 352 |y5> 4 #] 3c| 3 N DDEr N K Sl VST
HaiLs | — 7
_— PHOSPHATE_ESTER O1L 351 pon'T wave THE monTinG | ¥ 8C 8|WeE| C v ?)TlT)Afl-le;%ﬁ M g}ﬁfﬁﬁ
F 1) BT 27 WERIESH TAPS FOR THE COMPANION FLANGE,
WATER GLYCOL OIL ® 35 11C134875 > B ¥ 2°5C | 25
G | k70 3-nEfrerh Py TRMILTHYUFEA . 10U 10 1
C [FATY EsTER oiL werons| PAPER CODE | INDICATOR MODEL
Befile T 27 L R IE8H [ % 20U 20|55a>| —MK5Hk i 5| 10vr-9 BE
HIGH WATER BASE FLUID BLANK | BLIND PLUG
W | mdxnmacwer )| | 505 | MG RMETE | M2Y | 40 eS| BLToH | —
R REFRIGERANT OIL 5UW 5 | VISUAL TYPE [A-3
AR A-03[Rc3/8 (10A) TouW 10 5 # =
S |metms-ma-mn)| [A-04|Rc1/2 (15A) 200N _20|wgas E |Raman |3
v | 8-06|Re3/4 (20A) | oW 40|  |we N T
INDICATOR HE IGHT BRAIKE; oIL B-08|Rc 1 (25A) souwl 50 & Bt (RO BER)
1UT-98E B : (SUSs)
| MODEL | M, TL—-%H A-10|Rc1'/4 (32A) 200W 1200 % gggsiggg
3 B &|(mm) : B2
= . R A-12|Rc1'/z (40A) T50W | 150| e, 25C : B252200
7 - wia -
| oo s AZ16|Rc 2 (50A) 100w | 100" K DEHTABEATER BALER Spypou-ouseo ons
! . gwgnj;ggu SIZES A-20|Rc2'/, (65A) cow | 60 ﬂﬁ@")‘:l—lbt.%ﬁﬂﬁ’ﬁﬁfl?f( HWBF ) IC(&
| \@ EA | 91 ’ a—24|Rc 3 (80A) RERELA o SPEC{IiFIC%TION
3 iy ) DESIGN PRESS.
\ | 4 @ COMPANION FLANGE BEEREN|S.-90MPoa
u (MODEL 352 ONLY) TEST PRESS.
W P 87527 (352004 ) oo INGS HEHEE N |5.25MPa
. ‘|O —1 1] _'UN @ . ” ” 1~ » . . . . .
% | = G e maT ® "O"UVTR A aoeet Do 1s o1 a1t TEIere for oteer Tviss o aieuret ot aoy ooacee 1o Batertal, etc,
= oD b NO. COMPANION FLANGE |  FEB&HI . —BENEOBEERLTUET . —~REMALAOBEL . HRZOMI EDSBELEUET ,
B & (MOTEDe of 35 woornE| 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | TN g
3 = i oo poR "OING | (352m75v58)| [16] © 50° NBR | 2 1J1S B2401. 1A
H 3 H Y- CAP BOLT FOR 352 MODEL
T & : BLO3~08FTIIAHC | 03, 04 |"3388|6-25|P-11 G-30 15| Ammppk SCM435| 8 [ 3528H
SPARE ELEMENT <> O" U TEHTT, 14 |COMPANTON FLANGE| 55400 2
® THILAZE 06 , 08 | G-90|P-36 G-40 8732y /
M ’ 13 [NAME PLATE POLYESTER[
P — FLUID __ 351 | ~ner DiameTER| | FILTRATION AS568 2 AUIZTW
P02 ] 352 n #® 28RE 10, 12 ["5457|G-50|P-14|P-18|P-14 G-55 12 'O'Bl G NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1A
CODING EXAWPLE As568 | _ - 11| O"RING NBR 1 JIS B2401,1B
iS&RP P-F-351-A-12-10U 6 |"250 |6-60 G-70 e
VARIQOUS PARTS DIMENSION & STANDARD FLOW RATE ' 259 9 'O'Bly‘G NBR 1 JIS B2401, 1A
= N 3 \ i §5E:t§ Vi ’
’ %Eﬂz—_‘—/fjﬁvlg T—I—/)“.,Ei% 8 -OIEJQ{G NBR 1 AS568
SIGN ELEMENT ELEMENT MASS i
5 DIAMETER AL LOWANCE ILAVK % B(Kg) £ SINDARD. ~|TNDICATOR 5056 1 OPTTON
MODEL o & A B D F G |2x2-dixg| L L IDE);{EF d. L T ds h 351352 Rng ;E['ITEE VALVE NYLON/7 {0 gg;la(;N
A d (mm) [ (mm)| (mm) |(mm)|(mm)| (mm) (mm) | (mm) ) (mm) | (mm) | (mm) ()| (mm) [age ylasery (L/min) 6| s Sece 55400 | U
RAIN P
351/352-A-03 | Rc3/8 17.8 25 5 | Rooaa5T o SCM435] 1
90 | 90 79 10 9 M8X12 | 136 23 100 7 151 64 | 84,2 1 1.5 4 |SPRING WPA 1
351/352-A-04 | Rc1/2 22.2 44 27T S
ELEMENT
351735278706 | Red/4 1121112] 92.4 12 15 [M10X15|207| 28 100 2r. 9 18 76 1140,0(2.9]13.8 8> b33 :
. . . . LOWER COVER ; ]
351,/352-B-08 | R¢ | 34.5 100 2| Far-2 Xkanra | 03~04: A6061FD-T6
BODY
351/352-A-10 | Rc1'/a 43.2 155 B FC250 1 L 03~08:ADC
51 352-A=12 [Rery] 130|130 | 110 | 15 | 17 [MIOX13 1286 38 | 100 [Zoq 9 | 18 | 92| 204.216.9(8.3 [ — el Pt cuuaes e TS PR e
-Xaai
—A— [APPROVED BY/AR| CHECKED Y/ | OESIGNEO/A | ORMMNGI/ES DATE DRAVNASEH —
351/352-A-16 | Rc 2 | 150|150|124.6| 20 | 22 |[M12x16[349| 45 | 150 |61.1| 11 | 24 [105|254.2] 11 | 13 | 360 | [romersoeerwry oo | waore preert = " o™ Tep =05 g
351/352-A-20 | Rc2'/. 77,1 600 SCALE/RR WODEL CODE/E & REV.
1200|200|165.2| 35 | 35 [M16x21 [427| 63 | 150 15 | 35 | 133|304.5| 27 | 33 NTS TAISE IKOGYO
351/352-A-24 | Rc 3 90.0 660 =] CO. .L 1D, 351 / 352 2




